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Stark, Enrico
GroBmann, Sam
Pietsch, Enrico
Benad, David
Rolle, Robert

Vater, Matthias - Matze
Augsten, Ralf

Werner, Michael - Tyson
Neubauer, Pierre
Rosenhahn, Peter
Haufe, Swen

Stiibner, Felix

Bannert, Daniel

Krause, Mirko

Ehrlich, Hans-Jirgen

Hecht, Remo
Strehle, Silvio - SOS
Schiche, Mario - Wolle
Unger, Ringo

Troja, Mario

Eichel, David
Hiittig, Sven
Herrmann, Lars
Kihnel, Marcel
Techner, Marco
Jahns, Marcel
Ehrlich, Thomas

Gnausch, Carsten

Béar, Ronny
Herrmann, Holm
Freudenreich, Ronny
Ohms, Andreas
Siebert, Tobias
Komkow, Sergej
Hieltscher, Dadid
Ribeiro, Vitor
Neumann, Alexander

Hontschel, Maik

Buttig, Uwe
Freund, Hagen
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Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2012

Teiln.
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Punkte
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52
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46
43
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Diff.

20
13

12
13

10

7

-8

-10
-4

-15
-2
-10

-20

-3
-2
-6

-1
-2
-4
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Sitze

12
16
28
12
12
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